BONO
 Surface / Suspended / Wall
IP40
BONO BONO
Surface / Suspended / Wall
LIGHT OUTPUT up to 7200 lm
EFFICIENCY up to 144 lm/W
WIRING ECG, on request: Push dimm, DALI,
On request: Emergency kit 3h)
CCT 3000K or 4000K
On request: 5000K
CRI CRI80, on request CRI90
MATERIALS
> Housing Extruded aluminium profile
> Lences 80°standard (50°,35° or asymmetrical on request)
> End caps Aluminium
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Direct
ADVANTAGES Slim luminaire, DIP switches, UGR<19
SURFACE FINISH White Ral9003 colour, Black Ral9005 colour or Grey aluminium
ACCESSORIES Suspensions, Brackets for surface or wall mounting,
Transparent supply cable 3pole or 5pole
DALI
on request
EMERGENCY
220-240V
50-60Hz
5 years
warranty
50,000 hrs
L80/B20
Ta=25°C
IP40ECG
LED
drawing #1
Net
lumen
output
CCT Power Dimensions Weight Purchase code
(lm) (K) (W) (mm) (kg)
2200 3000 17 A: 580 X:325 2.10 BONO.60.17.2200.3K.40
2400 4000 17 A: 567 X:325 2.10 BONO.60.17.2400.4K.40
3200 3000 25 A: 845 X:605 2.70 BONO.90.25.3200.3K.40
3500 4000 25 A: 845 X:605 2.70 BONO.90.25.3500.4K.40
4300 3000 34 A: 1125 X:885 3.30 BONO.120.34.4300.3K.40
4700 4000 34 A: 1125 X:885 3.30 BONO.120.34.4700.4K.40
5300 3000 41 A: 1405 X:1165 4.10 BONO.140.41.5300.3K.40
5800 4000 41 A: 1405 X:1165 4.10 BONO.140.41.5800.4K.40
6600 3000 50 A: 1685 X:1445 4.90 BONO.170.50.6600.3K.40
7200 4000 50 A: 1685 X:1445 4.90 BONO.170.50.7200.4K.40
Steisa s.r.o. reserves the right to introduce structural changes and modify the luminaires.
 Luminous flux and connected electrical load are subject to an initial tolerance of +/- 5%.Tolerance of color
temperature: +/-150 K. Unless stated otherwise, the values apply to an ambient temperature of 25°C.
75mm
50mm
Note: various watt and lumens versions available on request.